
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not qualified (from pos 21)

No.

441
226
811
88
32

295
421
46

703
70
2

62
66
8

51
73

297
41
23
20

16
27

298
10

202
63
14

667
74

790
38
52
21

231
347
17

640

Name

Natalie Kane
Frida Östlund
Genette Våge
Sandra Adriansson
Sara Pettersson
Ebba Bergström
Kajsa Siecke
Josefin Larsson
Julie Dalgaard
Gabi Ivarsson
Sandra Karlsson
Madelen Hofseth Pedersen
Emelie Magnusson
Caroline Berglund
Amanda Bergkvist
Jenny Svedberg
Moa Pettersson
Emmily Smalsjö
Linnéa Gustafsson
Ebba Wahlstedt

Camilla Mitkiewicz
Ida Djärf
Sanna Kvarnström
Jennifer Rosengren
Celine Ørmen Andreassen
Moa Linne
Fanny Lidgren
Elin Ugrell
Moa Vikström
Michelle Løvenhardt Madsen
Emma Backtun
Feliicia Hagwall
Nicole Loginger
Sofia Grelsson
Matilda Larsson
Felicia Karlsson
Sara Isaksson

Best Tm

2:07.672
2:10.426
2:12.780
2:13.402
2:14.877
2:15.316
2:19.282
2:20.503
2:21.702
2:21.725
2:22.736
2:23.748
2:24.209
2:24.953
2:25.748
2:26.051
2:26.221
2:28.592
2:28.720
2:29.054

2:29.994
2:30.481
2:31.440
2:31.807
2:32.141
2:32.180
2:32.545
2:33.551
2:35.492
2:36.769
2:37.928
2:42.610
2:43.430
2:43.538
2:48.079
2:53.295
2:53.972

Diff

2.754
5.108
5.730
7.205
7.644

11.610
12.831
14.030
14.053
15.064
16.076
16.537
17.281
18.076
18.379
18.549
20.920
21.048
21.382

22.322
22.809
23.768
24.135
24.469
24.508
24.873
25.879
27.820
29.097
30.256
34.938
35.758
35.866
40.407
45.623
46.300

Best Speed

49,345
48,303
47,447
47,226
46,709
46,558
45,232
44,839
44,459
44,452
44,137
43,827
43,687
43,462
43,225
43,136
43,085
42,398
42,361
42,267

42,002
41,866
41,601
41,500
41,409
41,398
41,299
41,029
40,517
40,187
39,892
38,743
38,549
38,523
37,482
36,354
36,213

In Lap

4
2
4
2
7
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
2
3
2
6
3
7
2
5

2
5
2
6
6
2
2
2
2
2
2
5
2
5
2
3
2

Club

Mcuoi
Karlskoga-Degerfors MK
Bybergsanden
FMCK Borås
Örebro MK
MK Pionjär
Limhamns MK
Ulricehamns MK
DMU
Sotenäs MCC
MCK Hallandia
nmk Gardermoen
Kinds MK
Nynäshamns MCK
Limhamns MK
Linköpings MS
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Västerås MK
MK Orion
Järva MK

Skivarps MK
Norrahammars MK
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Karlskoga-Degerfors MK
Borg mck
Hallsbergs MK
Umeå AK
SMK Trollhättan
MX Stockholm MCK
DMU
Kinds MK
MC Alingsås
Åbågen MCK
Njurunda MK
Anderslövs MK
Helsingborgs MCK
Västerås MK

Team/Sponsor

KTM Scandinavia
CrossEnduroComp
JE68/KTM
Bergmans Racing Team 2014

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

CEC Racing

JE68/KTM

Absolut MX

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team

Madsen Mx Team

Washtec Motostar Suzuki
Speed Man Racing
Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014-04-27 08:55:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 1

MX Girl

MX Girl - Tidskval

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:34:19

Saxtorpsbanan 1,750 Km
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